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Etras

DIPPING SAUCE

Noodles

WIDE RICE NOODLES $3.3

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE $2.0

flsian Specialties

SATAY

Side Order

LARGE WHITE RICE $3.5

Hot Drinks

TEA

TMai
CHICKEN SATAY
THAI TEA

Drinks
DRINKS
CANNED SODA $2.5

Side Orders

THIN RICE NOODLES $3.0
SMALL BROWN RICE $2.8

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA $4.0

THAI ICED COFFEE

Side Dishes
STICKY RICE

SMALL WHITE RICE
CUCUMBER SALAD

Dessert

MANGOS STICKY RICE
FRIED BANANA
THAI CUSTARD

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI
BEEF

BANANA
RED SNAPPER

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
CHICKEN

NOODLES
SOUP

SALAD

192. PAD PED PLA DOOK

197. HOT SPICY SEAFOOD
COMBINATION

198. PAD KRA PRAOW PLA
190. PLA DOOK PAD KING
191. GOONG NAM PRIK PAOW

$3.3
$2.3
$2.0

$10.3
$7.3
$7.6

$4.4

$13.9
$15.0

$13.9
$13.9
$13.9
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Noodle Dishes

D45. KHAO SOY

D46. BAMI PAD PAAK

D41. WOON SEN PAD THAI
D42. PAD LARD NAR

D47. BAMI PAD LARD NAR

Hot & Spicy

G75. PAD PED PAAK
G74. PAD PRIK KING

G71. PAD MA MOUNG HIM MA PAN

G73. PAD PRIK
G76. PAD CHOU-CHI

Thai Curries
H82. GAENG DAENG

H84. GAENG
MASAMAN

H83. GAENG GARI
H85. GAENG PET PED
H86. GAENG PLA DOOK

Soup

B24. TOM KA KAI SOUP

B21. TOM YUM KOONG SOUP
B22. TOM YUM KAI SOUP
B26. WONTON SOUP

B25. VEGETABLE SOUP

B23. TOM YUM PLA SOUP
B20. POH TAK SOUP

Salads

C35. SOM TUM PAPAYA SALAD

$13.2
$13.2
$12.2
$13.2
$13.2

$12.8
$12.8
$12.8
$12.8
$12.8

$14.6
$14.6

$14.6
$15.6
$15.6

$13.2
$14.3
$13.2
$10.6

$9.9
$14.3
$15.4

$11.7

. C30. YUM NEAU
%', SALAD
ll_a.

® 5" C33.LARB SALAD

L
C36. CUCUMBER
DELIGHT SALAD

C31. NEAU NUM TOK SALAD
C32. NAEM SOD SALAD

C34. YUM WOON SEN SALAD
PAPAYA SALAD

Starters

F65. EGGPLANT IN
OYSTER SAUCE

F66. RAMA DELIGHT
F63. PAD KING
F67. BROCCOLI LOVER

F61. PAD KRATIAM PRIK THAI
(GARLIC)

F60. PAD PAAK ROUM MIT
F64. PAD PREOW WAAN
F62. PAD WOON SEN

Popular Ttems
> D40. PAD THAI
RESS\ D43, PAD SEE-IEW

(8)
H80. GAENG PANANG
A10. VEGETABLE EGG ROLL (3)
D44. KUAY TIEW KEE MAO
A17. POT STICKERS (5)
G70. PEANUT SAUCE LOVER
H81. GAENG KEOW WAAN
G72. PAD KRA PRAOW (BASIL)

A15. CRAB RANGOON

$13.2

$12.2
$7.7

$13.2
$12.2
$12.2

$12.8

$12.8
$12.8
$12.8

$12.8

$12.8
$12.8
$12.8

$12.2
$13.2

$9.9

$14.6

$7.3
$13.2

$9.9
$13.2
$14.6
$12.8
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A5. FRESH SPRING ROLLS $8.4
fippetizers
.. A13. TIGER CRY $14.3
! q Al. CHICKEN SATAY (6) $10.6
=_:T-? A4. SHU-MAI (10) $10.6
A6. PEANUT SAUCE SPRING ROLLS $8.8
A16. SAMPLER PLATE $16.1
A3. MOO PING $10.6
Al1l. FRIED SHRIMP ROLLS (8) $9.9
A8. FRIED TOFU $7.7
A14. MIANG SA-WAN $11.0
A2. TOFU SATAY $8.4
A7. SPICY FRIED TOFU $9.9

SPRING ROLLS

Fried Rice

Fys
.'|

E56. GARLIC FRIED
RICE

E50. CURRY FRIED
RICE

E52. CHICKEN FRIED RICE

E51. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
E53. SHRIMP FRIED RICE

E54. COMBINATION FRIED RICE
E52. BEEF FRIED RICE

E55. SEAFOOD COMBINATION
FRIED RICE

E52. PORK FRIED RICE
E58. KHAO NAR PED
FRIED RICE

E57. BASIL FRIED RICE $12.2

$12.2

$11.7

$11.7
$11.7
$13.2
$12.2
$11.7

$13.9

$11.7
$14.3
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Opart Thai House West Town

1546 W Chicago Ave, 60642, Opening Hours:

Chicago, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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