





https://menulist.menu 1546 W Chicago Ave, 60642, Chicago, US, United States +13129880986 - http://www.opartthai.com/









THAI ICED TEA

71			N	
	L CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		80	
	Man			
~				
		1		

Extras		THAI ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
DIPPING SAUCE			
		Side Dishes	
Noodles		STICKY RICE	\$3.3
WIDE RICE NOODLES	\$3.3	SMALL WHITE RICE	\$2.3
		CUCUMBER SALAD	\$2.0
Homemade Sauces			
PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.0	Dessert	
		MANGOS STICKY RICE	\$10.3
Asian Specialties		FRIED BANANA	\$7.3
SATAY		THAI CUSTARD	\$7.6
Side Order		Ingredients Used	
LARGE WHITE RICE	\$3.5	BROCCOLI	\$4.4
	+	BEEF	
Hot Drinks		BANANA	
TEA		RED SNAPPER	
Thai		These Types Of Dishes A	<i>lre</i>
CHICKEN SATAY		Being Served	
THAI TEA		CHICKEN	
		NOODLES	
Drinks		SOUP	
DRINKS		SALAD	
CANNED SODA	\$2.5		
		Seafood	
Side Orders		192. PAD PED PLA DOOK	\$13.9
THIN RICE NOODLES	\$3.0	197. HOT SPICY SEAFOOD	\$15.0
SMALL BROWN RICE	\$2.8	COMBINATION	ΦΤЭ:0
		198. PAD KRA PRAOW PLA	\$13.9
Beverages		190. PLA DOOK PAD KING	\$13.9
		104 COOMO NIAM DDIIZ DA CITZ	M40 C

\$4.0

191. GOONG NAM PRIK PAOW

\$13.9

71			
V	Jane		
		United Services	
			Vyje

Noodle Dishes		C30. YUM NEAU	\$13.2
D45. KHAO SOY	\$13.2	SALAD	
D46. BAMI PAD PAAK	\$13.2	C33. LARB SALAD	\$12.2
D41. WOON SEN PAD THAI	\$12.2	C36. CUCUMBER DELIGHT SALAD	\$7.7
D42. PAD LARD NAR	\$13.2	C31. NEAU NUM TOK SALAD	\$13.2
D47. BAMI PAD LARD NAR	\$13.2	C32. NAEM SOD SALAD	\$12.2
		C34. YUM WOON SEN SALAD	\$12.2
Hot & Spicy		PAPAYA SALAD	
G75. PAD PED PAAK	\$12.8		
G74. PAD PRIK KING	\$12.8	Starters	
G71. PAD MA MOUNG HIM MA PAN	\$12.8	F65. EGGPLANT IN	\$12.8
G73. PAD PRIK	\$12.8	OYSTER SAUCE	,
G76. PAD CHOU-CHI	\$12.8	F66. RAMA DELIGHT	\$12.8
		F63. PAD KING	\$12.8
Thai Curries		F67. BROCCOLI LOVER	\$12.8
H82. GAENG DAENG	\$14.6	F61. PAD KRATIAM PRIK THAI (GARLIC)	\$12.8
H84. GAENG MASAMAN	\$14.6	F60. PAD PAAK ROUM MIT	\$12.8
H83. GAENG GARI	\$14.6	F64. PAD PREOW WAAN	\$12.8
H85. GAENG PET PED	\$15.6	F62. PAD WOON SEN	\$12.8
H86. GAENG PLA DOOK	\$15.6		
		Popular Items	
Soup		D40. PAD THAI	\$12.2
B24. TOM KA KAI SOUP	\$13.2	D43. PAD SEE-IEW	\$13.2
B21. TOM YUM KOONG SOUP	\$14.3	A15. CRAB RANGOON (8)	\$9.9
B22. TOM YUM KAI SOUP	\$13.2	H80. GAENG PANANG	\$14.6
B26. WONTON SOUP	\$10.6	A10. VEGETABLE EGG ROLL (3)	\$7.3
B25. VEGETABLE SOUP	\$9.9	D44. KUAY TIEW KEE MAO	\$13.2
B23. TOM YUM PLA SOUP	\$14.3	A17. POT STICKERS (5)	\$9.9
B20. POH TAK SOUP	\$15.4	G70. PEANUT SAUCE LOVER	\$13.2
		H81. GAENG KEOW WAAN	\$14.6
Salads		G72. PAD KRA PRAOW (BASIL)	\$12.8
C35. SOM TUM PAPAYA SALAD	\$11.7		

SPRING ROLLS



A5. FRESH SPRING ROLLS		\$8.4	Tried Kice		
A 4!-				E57. BASIL FRIED RICE	\$12.2
Appetize	ers —		The state of	E56. GARLIC FRIED RICE	\$12.2
	A13. TIGER CRY	\$14.3		RICE	
	A1. CHICKEN SATAY (6)	\$10.6		E50. CURRY FRIED RICE	\$11.7
	A4. SHU-MAI (10)	\$10.6	E52. CHICK	KEN FRIED RICE	\$11.7
A6. PEANU	T SAUCE SPRING ROLLS	\$ \$8.8	E51. VEGE	TABLE FRIED RICE	\$11.7
A16. SAMP	LER PLATE	\$16.1		IP FRIED RICE	\$13.2
A3. MOO PI	NG	\$10.6	E54 COMB	INATION FRIED RICE	\$12.2
A11. FRIED	SHRIMP ROLLS (8)	\$9.9			·
		Ф 7 7	E52. BEEF	FRIED RICE	\$11.7
A8. FRIED	IOFU	\$7.7	E55. SEAF	OOD COMBINATION	\$13.9
A14. MIANO	S SA-WAN	\$11.0	FRIED RICE		ФТЭ.9
A2. TOFU S	SATAY	\$8.4	E52. PORK	FRIED RICE	\$11.7
A7. SPICY FRIED TOFU		\$9.9	E58. KHAO NAR PED		\$14.3

FRIED RICE



Opart Thai House West Town

1546 W Chicago Ave, 60642, Chicago, US, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu